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1400604 SECURITY CLIP 20 MM (R-SS) DESIGNATION AS PER DRG NO.4-980-02-17700 R 01LIMITED TENDER  12/03/15 Single Bid  23/03/15 4 4 R.K.UDYOG NIL YES
 12/03/15  23/03/15 KAY PEE Metal     UDYOG 159041  25/05/15 KAY PEE Metal     UDYOG939000.00  30/11/15
 12/03/15  23/03/15 INDO ENGG. ENTERPRISES 159042  25/05/15 INDO ENGG. ENTERPRISES626000.00  30/11/15
 12/03/15  23/03/15 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD 159043  25/05/15 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD1600000.00  30/11/15

1500038 M.S.Weld Plug as per Drg.4CSK-80 Rev03 Item 01RATE CONTRACT  22/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 NA NA BAJRANG BALI ENTERPRISES NIL YES
 22/04/15  07/05/15 AMAR  AUTO  TRADERS
 22/04/15  07/05/15 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
 22/04/15  07/05/15 NISHANT SALES CORPORATION 159037  21/05/15 NISHANT SALES CORPORATION78440.00  06/07/15

1500041 M.S. CASING FOR OUTLET VENTURY COLLAR ASPER DRG. NO. 3-986-03-00723, REV.00RATE CONTRACT  23/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD NIL YES
 23/04/15  07/05/15 BAJRANG BALI ENTERPRISES
 23/04/15  07/05/15 Suchitra Metals (P) Ltd
 23/04/15  07/05/15 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
 23/04/15  07/05/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd. 159044  30/05/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.246000.00  30/06/15

1500042 MIXING NOZZLE (ASSEMBLY) AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-00542 REV00RATE CONTRACT  23/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 NA NA Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.NIL YES

1500043 M.S.CASING FOR PERIPHERY LINER-4 AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-00637 REV.00RATE CONTRACT  23/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 NA NA BAJRANG BALI ENTERPRISES NIL YES
 23/04/15  07/05/15 SHIV SHAKTI ENTERPRISES
 23/04/15  07/05/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd. 159040  25/05/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.10236.00  25/06/15

1500090 SOCKET CAP FOR 210 KN AS PER DRG NO 2-980-08-00621 R 01RATE CONTRACT  07/05/15 Single Bid  14/05/15 NA NA EASTERN ALLOYS (PVT).LTD. NIL YES
 07/05/15  14/05/15 Indsur Global Ltd ( Unit: Indsur Cast Steel Co) 159039  23/05/15 Indsur Global Ltd ( Unit: Indsur Cast Steel Co)6608390.00  10/07/15

1500097 M.S. CASING (I.D.-737) AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-000713, REV.00, VAR.NO.01RATE CONTRACT  14/05/15 Single Bid  14/05/15 NA NA A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD NIL YES 159036  21/05/15 A.B.METAL FORMERS (P) LTD1755001.29  20/07/15
 14/05/15  14/05/15 Om Engineering & fabrication works 159035  21/05/15 Om Engineering & fabrication works2263304.39  06/07/15

1500100 FUEL INLET ELBOW (I.D.-737) ASPER DRG. NO.3-986-03-00715, REV.00, VAR. NO.01RATE CONTRACT  15/05/15 Single Bid  15/05/15 NA NA Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.NIL YES 159034  21/05/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.828241.22  06/07/15

1500105 SOCKET CAP 160 KN DISC INSULATOR (R TYPE-SG IRON)  DRG NO-3-980-01-27110  REV 01(EPD REF DRG 3-980-01-03321/02)RATE CONTRACT  15/05/15 Single Bid  15/05/15 NA NA HGI Foundries NIL YES

1500106 WOODEN CRATE FOR 210KN ANTIFOG AS PER DRG. NO.3-980-49-16124 REV.02RATE CONTRACT  18/05/15 Single Bid  19/05/15 NA NA RAM SAGAR & SONS NIL YES 159024  20/05/15 RAM SAGAR & SONS975400.00  15/07/15
 18/05/15  19/05/15 Imran Timber Works 159025  20/05/15 Imran Timber Works800000.00  15/07/15
 18/05/15  19/05/15 New Siddiki Timber Works 159026  20/05/15 New Siddiki Timber Works640000.00  15/07/15
 18/05/15  19/05/15 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd 159027  20/05/15 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd480000.00  15/07/15
 18/05/15  19/05/15 Anas Timber Works 159028  20/05/15 Anas Timber Works385600.00  15/07/15

1500134 MIXING NOZZLE (ASSEMBLY) AS PER DRG. NO.3-986-03-00542 REV00LIMITED TENDER  25/05/15 Single Bid  11/06/15 5 2 Siya Metal Pvt ltd NIL YES
 25/05/15  11/06/15 Fluid-Line Engrs & Fabricators (P).Ltd.

1500113 PACKING CRATE AS PER DRG, NO.3-980-33-16124 REV-00RATE CONTRACT  20/05/15 Single Bid  20/05/15 NA NA RAM SAGAR & SONS NIL YES 159029  21/05/15 RAM SAGAR & SONS733760.00  15/07/15
 20/05/15  20/05/15 Imran Timber Works 159030  21/05/15 Imran Timber Works611520.00  15/07/15
 20/05/15  20/05/15 New Siddiki Timber Works 159031  21/05/15 New Siddiki Timber Works618720.00  15/07/15
 20/05/15  20/05/15 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd 159032  21/05/15 ISHWAR PACKAGING Products (P) Ltd367200.00  15/07/15
 20/05/15  20/05/15 Anas Timber Works 159033  21/05/15 Anas Timber Works198400.00  15/07/15
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1400549 KILN CAR BLOCK FOR HTK ,AS PER DRG. NO.HTK/2009/06LIMITED TENDER  04/02/15 Single Bid  26/02/15 9 5 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL NIL YES
 04/02/15  26/02/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES
 04/02/15  26/02/15 MAINTHAN CERAMIC LIMITED
 04/02/15  26/02/15 Carborundum Universal Limited
 04/02/15  26/02/15 Shri Valley Refractories Ltd. 152502  16/05/15 Shri Valley Refractories Ltd.978550.00  26/09/15

1500008 PILLAR 120X120X120 MM AS PER SPECIFICATION NO PS/PPC/007 REV 00LIMITED TENDER  09/04/15 Single Bid  30/04/15 4 2 Carborundum Universal Limited NIL YES
 09/04/15  30/04/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES 152503  20/05/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES395000.00  30/09/15

1400653 MULITE HF  TILES SIZE 270X200X25MM AS PER SPECIFICATION NO PS/PPC/009 REV 00LIMITED TENDER  26/03/15 Single Bid  16/04/15 2 2 GRINDWELL NORTON LTD. NIL YES
 26/03/15  16/04/15 Carborundum Universal Limited 152501  16/05/15 Carborundum Universal Limited6180000.00  26/07/15

1400656 Bearing 22338CCK/C4W33 make SKF/22338E1K/E1KM make FAGLIMITED TENDER  27/03/15 Single Bid  09/04/15 2 2 MANISH BEARING ENTERPRISES NIL YES
 27/03/15  09/04/15 GODAVARY  ENTERPRISES 152009  11/05/15 GODAVARY  ENTERPRISES145000.00  20/06/15

1500009 1.5 SQ. MM SINGLE STRAINED ALLUMINIUM CABLELIMITED TENDER  09/04/15 Single Bid  30/04/15 8 3 ELECTROMAC  SALES  (INDIA) NIL YES
 09/04/15  30/04/15 CHOUBAY & COMPANY
 09/04/15  30/04/15 ZUNED ELECTRICALS 157007  18/05/15 ZUNED ELECTRICALS4550.00  25/08/15

1500027 GI Bucket 10 ltr LIMITED TENDER  20/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 6 2 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL NIL YES
 20/04/15  07/05/15 NANDAN GASES & EQUIPMENTS 152010  18/05/15 NANDAN GASES & EQUIPMENTS13125.00  15/06/15

1500111 WOODEN PLANK(MANGO/NEEM WOOD) SIZE 1435MMX260MMX20MMLIMITED TENDER  19/05/15 Single Bid  11/06/15 9 2 RAM SAGAR & SONS NIL YES
 19/05/15  11/06/15 New Siddiki Timber Works

1500030 WAGON SUPER STRUCTURE BRICK AS PER DRG. NO. KILN/WS BRICK/2015/01LIMITED TENDER  20/04/15 Single Bid  11/05/15 9 2 Shri Valley Refractories Ltd. NIL YES
 20/04/15  11/05/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES 152504  21/05/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES38400.00  30/09/15

1500031 Loading Brick-5 as per drg. No.Kiln /Loading Brick/2011/5LIMITED TENDER  20/04/15 Single Bid  11/05/15 9 2 Shri Valley Refractories Ltd. NIL YES
 20/04/15  11/05/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES 152505  26/05/15 ALLTECH  INDUSTRIES80000.00  06/10/15

1500028 HIGH DENSITY FOAM SHEET (DENSITY 40) SIZE 1800MMX900MM THICKNESS 50MMLIMITED TENDER  20/04/15 Single Bid  07/05/15 7 3 NANDAN GASES & EQUIPMENTS NIL YES
 20/04/15  07/05/15 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL
 20/04/15  07/05/15 CLASSIC SALES 152011  21/05/15 CLASSIC SALES 95600.00  30/08/15

1500050 HDPE CLOTH BOTH SIDE LAMINATED IN 120 CM WIDTH AND  CUT LENGTH 100 MTR ROLL ( WHITE COLOUR)LIMITED TENDER  25/04/15 Single Bid  18/05/15 6 4 KHADANAN TRADERS NIL YES
 25/04/15  18/05/15 NANDAN GASES & EQUIPMENTS
 25/04/15  18/05/15 AMBEY ENGINEERING CO.
 25/04/15  18/05/15 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL 152015  25/05/15 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL22500.00  20/07/15

1500051 WIRE LOOP SLING 13MMX3.25MTR LIMITED TENDER  25/04/15 Single Bid  18/05/15 6 4 NANDAN GASES & EQUIPMENTS NIL YES
 25/04/15  18/05/15 KHADANAN TRADERS
 25/04/15  18/05/15 AMBEY ENGINEERING CO.
 25/04/15  18/05/15 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL 152016  25/05/15 SACHIN  INTERNATIONAL8250.00  20/07/15

1500052 CUSHION FOR 210KN DISC.INSULATORS AS PER  DRG. NO. 4SK-1170 REV 00LIMITED TENDER  25/04/15 Single Bid  18/05/15 7 1 ROYAL GASKET COMPANY NIL YES 152018  28/05/15 ROYAL GASKET COMPANY95000.00  25/09/15

1400637 THINNER COMMERCIALAS PER IS 1745 (PACKED IN 20LTR STEEL DRUM)LIMITED TENDER  24/03/15 Single Bid  27/04/15 3 2 RAKO MERCANTILE TRADERS NIL YES
 24/03/15  27/04/15 MOHAN PAINTS 156802  16/05/15 MOHAN PAINTS 117000.00  15/11/15

1400638 ALUMINIUM PAINT, AS PER IS 2339 LIMITED TENDER  24/03/15 Single Bid  27/04/15 3 2 RAKO MERCANTILE TRADERS NIL YES



Tender 
No

Item / Nature of  work Mode of Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
publicatio
n of NIT

Type of 
bidding 
(Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last date 
of reciept                      
of tender

No. 
of 
Party 
Cont
acted

Nos of 
parties not 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluation

Wether 
contract 
awarded 
to 
lowest 
tender / 
L1

Contrac
t No

Contract 
Date

Name of 
Contracter

Contract 
Value (Rs.)

Schedule
d
Date
of 
completi
on

Nos and Names of parties 
qualified after technical 

evaluation

 24/03/15  27/04/15 MOHAN PAINTS

1400635 COARSE SAND BANDA LIMITED TENDER  24/03/15 Single Bid  06/04/15 7 3 Agrawal Eant  Udyog NIL YES
 24/03/15  06/04/15 AGRAWAL BRICK FIELDS 156508  16/05/15 AGRAWAL BRICK FIELDS74900.00  14/06/15
 24/03/15  06/04/15 GOPAL BRICK FEILDS 156509  16/05/15 GOPAL BRICK FEILDS503270.10  14/06/15

1500011 CHEISEL 400 MM LONG SUITABLE FOR DEMOLITION HAMMER 11 KG BOSCH OR EQIVALANT MAKELIMITED TENDER  09/04/15 Single Bid  30/04/15 7 3 Amethi Ply & Hardware Store NIL YES
 09/04/15  30/04/15 SHIVAJI  TRADERS
 09/04/15  30/04/15 KUMAR TOOLS 156507  08/05/15 KUMAR TOOLS 10680.00  24/05/15

1500012 KIRLOSKAR MAKE AC MONO BLOCK 5HP 1500 RPM MODEL SP3L M+,SIZE 80X80MM NON CLOG SEWAGE PUMP SET WITH 5 HP MOTOR TOTAL HEAD 20 MTRS, DISCHARGE17.4 LPS AT12 MTRS.LIMITED TENDER  09/04/15 Single Bid  30/04/15 4 1 Acme Electrical & Industrial Co. NIL YES 156510  21/05/15 Acme Electrical & Industrial Co.57001.50  10/06/15

1500048 SERVO SYSTEM 57/68 LIMITED TENDER  25/04/15 Single Bid  18/05/15 5 2 Indian Oil Corporation Ltd ( MD ) NIL YES
 25/04/15  18/05/15 Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd. 156007  28/05/15 Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.687839.60  25/06/15

1500024 AGARBATTI (SUGANDH SINGAR) OPEN TENDER  20/04/15 Single Bid  24/04/15 5 3 Wasim Kirana Store NIL YES
 20/04/15  24/04/15 KUMAR PROVISION STORE 154003  12/05/15 KUMAR PROVISION STORE285831.00  30/05/15
 20/04/15  24/04/15 GUPTA PROVISION STORE 154004  12/05/15 GUPTA PROVISION STORE22775.00  30/05/15

1400599 FINE QUARTZ AS PER PURCHASE SPECIFICATION NO PS/CRM/24 REV 00(300 MESH)LIMITED TENDER  05/03/15 Single Bid  19/03/15 4 3 Rishabh Mineral Industries NIL YES
 05/03/15  19/03/15 PIONEER MINERALS & INDUSTRIES 153506  02/05/15 PIONEER MINERALS & INDUSTRIES1117200.00  20/09/15
 05/03/15  19/03/15 AJMER MINERALS GRINDING CORPN. 153507  02/05/15 AJMER MINERALS GRINDING CORPN.744800.00  20/08/15

1500013 COTTON BANDAGE 7.5CMx400CM (Packet of cotton bandage consisting 12 rolls)LIMITED TENDER  09/04/15 Two Bid  23/04/15 5 2 P. Cool & Company (Agencies) NIL YES
 09/04/15  23/04/15 Eastern Medical & Surgical Corporation 153013  25/05/15 Eastern Medical & Surgical Corporation41600.00  15/07/15

1500022 TOP PUNCH (ITEM NO.04), BOTTOM PUNCH (ITEM NO. 5) & DIE SIDE PIECE (ITEM NO.07) FOR VAR. NO.06  AS PER DRG NO. 2-986-04-00068 REV.00LIMITED TENDER  17/04/15 Single Bid  30/04/15 6 3 VISHWAKARMA ENGG.WORKS. NIL YES
 17/04/15  30/04/15 LAKSHYA INDUSTRIES 152013  21/05/15 LAKSHYA INDUSTRIES19500.00  20/09/15
 17/04/15  30/04/15 AGRAWAL ENGINEERS & ASOCIATES 152014  21/05/15 AGRAWAL ENGINEERS & ASOCIATES900.00  20/08/15

1500068 MOULD PATTERN  FOR 210KN DISC INSULATOR AS PER DRG. NO.3-980-08-16104 REV00LIMITED TENDER  04/05/15 Single Bid  18/05/15 6 2 LAKSHYA INDUSTRIES NIL YES
 04/05/15  18/05/15 VISHWAKARMA ENGG.WORKS. 152017  25/05/15 VISHWAKARMA ENGG.WORKS.54000.00  25/07/15

1500099 Cap/tab- Antioxidants RATE CONTRACT  15/05/15 Single Bid  15/05/15 NA NA DR. REDDY"S LABORATORIES LTDNIL YES 153008  19/05/15 DR. REDDY"S LABORATORIES LTD43470.00  31/07/15
 15/05/15  15/05/15 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES 153009  19/05/15 GAYATRI ENTERPRISES10369.00  31/07/15
 15/05/15  15/05/15 MANKIND PHARMA  LTD. 153010  19/05/15 MANKIND PHARMA  LTD.17640.00  30/06/15
 15/05/15  15/05/15 NEELAM ENTERPRISES 153011  19/05/15 NEELAM ENTERPRISES3100.00  31/07/15
 15/05/15  15/05/15 R.K.PHARMACEUTICALS 153012  19/05/15 R.K.PHARMACEUTICALS14940.00  31/07/15


